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size	 serves	 price	 quantity

size	 serves	 price	 quantity

size	 serves	 price	 quantity

size	 serves	 price	 quantity

size	 serves	 price	 quantity

Fan favorites
	�Barbeque & Buffalo Wing Sampler 
Half smoky barbeque, half spicy buffalo. Served with  
blue cheese dipping sauce. Oven-ready tray.

	�Crispy Fried Chicken Platter 
A crowd favorite, served hot.

 medium 
 large

12-16 
16-20

$24.99 
$34.99

 medium 
 large

12-16 
16-20

 medium 
 large

12-16 
16-20

$29.99 
$39.99

 medium 
 large

8-12
12-16 

$24.99 
$34.99

 medium 
 large

8-12
12-16 

$19.99 
$29.99

 24 pc. 
 48 pc. 
 96 pc.

12-16
24-32 
48-64

$13.99 
$26.99 
$49.99

 medium 
 large

12-16 
16-20

$29.99 
$39.99

 medium 
 large

12-16 
16-20

$29.99 
$39.99

 3x2 ft. 24 $29.99 

 3x2 ft. 24 $29.99 

 medium 12-16 $29.99 

$29.99 
$39.99

 medium 
 large

12-16 
16-20

$29.99 
$39.99

 medium 12-16 $22.99
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Veggies & fruit
	�Veggie Platter 
Baby carrots, broccoli, celery, grape tomatoes and ranch dip.

	�Fruit Platter 
Assortment that includes melon, strawberries, pineapple, 
grapes and Archer Farms vanilla crème dip.

Appetizers & salads
	�Meat & Cheese Snacker Platter 
A feast for the eyes. Assortment of Archer Farms  
premium cut fresh in-store meats and cheese slices.

	�Chicken Caesar Salad 
A side dish that will become a main attraction.

Sandwich makers
	�Meat & Cheese Sandwich Maker 
Piled high with premium slices of Virginia ham, oven-roasted 
turkey, roast beef, salami, havarti, Swiss and cheddar. 

Sandwiches & wraps
	�Sandwich Variety Platter 
Features a combination of premium turkey & havarti and  
Italian sandwiches on artisan breads made fresh in-store.

	�Bun Sandwich Variety Platter 
Delicious dollar-size sandwiches on Kaiser rolls. 
Platter includes turkey & cheddar and ham & Swiss.

	�Pinwheel Variety Platter 
Features a combination of turkey club and Italian wraps.

	�Baguette Variety Platter 
Turkey & brie and ham & Swiss sandwiches on authentic  
French baguette.

	�Italian Party Sub 
Layers of Virginia ham, salami, pepperoni, provolone, lettuce 
and tomatoes on soft French bread.

	�Turkey Party Sub 
Premium oven-roasted turkey, mild cheddar, crispy romaine  
lettuce and tomatoes on soft French bread.
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To order, call 1-800-800-8800 for the location of the  
SuperTarget nearest you. All orders must be placed  
24 hours in advance.
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Target ISM	 Bakery Order Form	 3641899

Meg	 693941_BkryOrdrFrm_8.5x11	 06/14/13

To order, call 1-800-800-8800 for the location of the  
SuperTarget nearest you. All orders must be placed  
24 hours in advance.

name

address

daytime phone 

evening phone 

pickup date & time

Bakery order form

flavor (additional $4)

	�Pull-Apart Cupcakes
See a bakery team member for personalization.

size serves price quantity
 medium 
 large

12
24

$9.99 
$17.99

 white 

 chocolate 

 variety

 white  

 chocolate 

 whipped  

 cream cheese

design notes

 macaroons 

 brownie bites 

 customize

	�Bite-sized Dessert Platter 
Choose from macaroons, brownie bites and more 
Archer Farms® Tiny Treat options. See Bakery  
to select assortment.

 large 25-30 $15.99

	�Variety Cupcakes 
See a bakery team member for colors and designs.

size serves price quantity
 small 
 medium 
 large

6
12
24

$4.99 
$8.99 
$15.99

 white 

 chocolate 

 variety

 white  

 chocolate 

 whipped  

 cream cheese

design notes

	�Sheet Cakes 
See a bakery team member to have a cake personalized 
while you shop or to special order a custom cake.

size serves price* quantity
 1/4 sheet  
 1/2 sheet 
 full sheet

16–24
32–48
64–96

$17.99 
$27.99 
$42.99

 white 

 chocolate 

 marble 

 yellow 

 red velvet

 white  

 chocolate 

 whipped  

 cream cheese

 lemon 

 cherry 

 chocolate 

 white

 Bavarian cream 

 cream cheese 

 strawberry 

 raspberry

design notes
*Character cakes are an additional $5 *FREE smash cake for first birthday (with purchase of special-order cake)

	Round Cakes
See a bakery team member to have a cake personalized 
while you shop or to special order a custom cake.

size serves price* quantity
 one layer 
 two layer

6–10 
8–12 

$9.99 
$14.99 

 white 

 chocolate 

 marble 

 red velvet

 white  

 chocolate 

 whipped  

 cream cheese

 lemon 

 cherry 

 chocolate 

 white

 Bavarian cream 

 cream cheese 

 strawberry 

 raspberry

design notes
*FREE smash cake for first birthday (with purchase of special-order cake)*Character cakes are an additional $5

	�Breakfast Platter 
Choose from croissants, muffins and cinnamon rolls. 
See Bakery to select your custom assortment.

 large 14 $15.99  croissants 

 muffins 

 cinnamon rolls 

 customize

icing fillingSpecial Occasion Cakes

 chocolate chunk 

 harvest 

 monster cookie 

 customize

 small 

 medium

15

30

$9.99 

$15.99

	�Cookie Platter 
Choose from rich chocolate chunk, harvest, 
monster cookies and more. See Bakery to  
select assortment.

sizeDesserts and Breakfast serves price quantity variety
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