T:8.5" S:8.5"

Deli order form



To order, call 1-800-800-8800 for the location of the SuperTarget nearest you. All orders must be placed 24 hours in advance.

Harrie							
address	evening phone						
	pick-up date & time						
Veggies & fruit	size	serves	price	quantity			
□ Veggie Platter Baby carrots, broccoli, celery, grape tomatoes and ranch dip.	□ medium □ large	12-16 16-20	\$24.99 \$34.99				
☐ Fruit Platter Assortment that includes melon, strawberries, pineapple, grapes and Archer Farms vanilla crème dip.	□ medium □ large	12-16 16-20	\$29.99 \$39.99				
Appetizers & salads	size	serves	price	quantity			
☐ Meat & Cheese Snacker Platter A feast for the eyes. Assortment of Archer Farms premium cut fresh in-store meats and cheese slices.	□ medium □ large	12-16 16-20	\$29.99 \$39.99				
☐ Chicken Caesar Salad A side dish that will become a main attraction.	□ medium	12-16	\$22.99				
Sandwich makers	size	serves	price	quantity			
☐ Meat & Cheese Sandwich Maker Piled high with premium slices of Virginia ham, oven-roasted turkey, roast beef, salami, havarti, Swiss and cheddar.	□ medium □ large	12-16 16-20	\$29.99 \$39.99				
Sandwiches & wraps	size	serves	price	quantity			
☐ Sandwich Variety Platter Features a combination of premium turkey & havarti and Italian sandwiches on artisan breads made fresh in-store.	□ medium □ large	8-12 12-16	\$24.99 \$34.99				
☐ Bun Sandwich Variety Platter Delicious dollar-size sandwiches on Kaiser rolls. Platter includes turkey & cheddar and ham & Swiss.	□ medium □ large	8-12 12-16	\$19.99 \$29.99				
☐ Pinwheel Variety Platter Features a combination of turkey club and Italian wraps.	□ medium □ large	12-16 16-20	\$29.99 \$39.99				
☐ Baguette Variety Platter Turkey & brie and ham & Swiss sandwiches on authentic French baguette.	□ medium □ large	12-16 16-20	\$29.99 \$39.99				
☐ Italian Party Sub Layers of Virginia ham, salami, pepperoni, provolone, lettuce and tomatoes on soft French bread.	☐ 3x2 ft.	24	\$29.99				
☐ Turkey Party Sub Premium oven-roasted turkey, mild cheddar, crispy romaine lettuce and tomatoes on soft French bread.	□ 3x2 ft.	24	\$29.99				
Fan favorites	size	serves	price	quantity			
☐ Barbeque & Buffalo Wing Sampler Half smoky barbeque, half spicy buffalo. Served with blue cheese dipping sauce. Oven-ready tray.	☐ medium	12-16	\$29.99				
☐ Crispy Fried Chicken Platter A crowd favorite, served hot.	□ 24 pc. □ 48 pc. □ 96 pc.	12-16 24-32 48-64	\$13.99 \$26.99 \$49.99				

©2013 Target Brands, Inc. Target and the Bullseye Design are registered trademarks of Target Brands, Inc. 693930

Promo 693930

TRIM: 8.5" x 11"

LIVE: 0" x 0"

BLEED: 0.25" x 0.25"

CREATED AT: 100%

COLOR: ■ Black, ■ PMS 186

10/13/2013 CD: N/A CM: N/A AD: N/A AG: KNOCK

CW: N/A
CE: KNOCK
CP: N/A
PT: Lauren Mclaren (LOG) Nicole Higgins (PB)

Division: Groc
M: Tim Benson, Matt Carter
Sep: SGS
Printer: Immedia



Target ISM Meg/TS

Deli Trans Signs 693930_DeliOrdrFrm_8.5x11 3663455 07/31/13



Updated as of 6/30/2013

Bakery order form

SUPER **OTARGET**.

To order, call 1-800-800-8800 for the location of the SuperTarget nearest you. All orders must be placed 24 hours in advance.

ddress			daytime phone				
			evenin	g phone			
			pickup	date & tim	ne		
pecial Occasion	Cakes		flavor	icing		filling (additio	nal \$4)
Sheet Cakes See a bakery team member while you shop or to specified by the serves 1/4 sheet 16–24 1/2 sheet 32–48 1/2 sheet 64–96			white chocolate marble yellow red velvet design notes	□ whi	ocolate ipped am cheese	☐ lemon ☐ cherry ☐ chocolate ☐ white	☐ Bavarian cream ☐ cream cheese ☐ strawberry ☐ raspberry
*Character cakes are an additional \$5			*FREE smash cake f	or first birthday	(with purchase of s	pecial-order cake)	
Round Cakes See a bakery team member while you shop or to specified size serves one layer 6–10 two layer 8–12			□ white □ chocolate □ marble □ red velvet design notes	□ whi	ocolate	☐ lemon ☐ cherry ☐ chocolate ☐ white	☐ Bavarian cream ☐ cream cheese ☐ strawberry ☐ raspberry
*Character cakes are an additional \$5			*FREE smash cake t	or first birthday	pecial-order cake)		
Pull-Apart Cupcakes See a bakery team memb size serves medium 12		lization. quantity	☐ white ☐ chocolate ☐ variety	□wh	ocolate		
☐ large 24	\$17.99		design notes				
Variety Cupcakes See a bakery team member for colors and designs. size serves price quantity small 6 \$4.99		☐ white ☐ chocolate ☐ variety	☐ white ☐ chocolate ☐ whipped ☐ cream cheese				
☐ medium 12 ☐ large 24	\$8.99 \$15.99		design notes	;			
esserts and Bre	al-faat						
Cookie Platter	akiasi		size	serves	price	quantity	variety
Choose from rich chocolat monster cookies and more select assortment.	,	,	□ small □ medium	15 30	\$9.99 \$15.99		☐ chocolate chunk ☐ harvest ☐ monster cookie ☐ customize
Bite-sized Dessert P Choose from macaroons, Archer Farms® Tiny Treat of to select assortment.	brownie bites a		□ large	25-30	\$15.99		☐ macaroons ☐ brownie bites ☐ customize
			□ large	14	\$15.99		□ croissants

Promo 693941
TRIM: 8.5" x 11"
LIVE: 0.25" x 0.25"
BLEED: 0.125" x 0.125"
CREATED AT: 100%
COLOR: Black, PMS 186 C

06/30/2013 CD: N/A CM: N/A AD: N/A AG: N/A Info Take Away_8.5x11
CB: N/A
BCM: Meg Bertas
OPS: Jane Powell
IHP: N/A

Division: GROC M: N/A Sep: SGS Printer: Immedia



ISM